0.88/cft 
1.65/cft 10378 

Transportation by tractor/

trally@ Rs 1.15/Km(8 Km) 
Loading @ Rs 1.65/cft

10 9.2/cft 57868 

1.65/cft 
Total 

10378 
620830 

1 

10 % of amount for watch 
12 85000 

and ward 
13 Misc/ over head charges 20000 

105000 

725830 
(Rupees seven lac twenty five thousand eight hundred and thirty only) 

Sub Total 
G.Total

Parshotam Singh 
Block Officer

Shafqat Mehmood
Range Officer 
Neru Range Dandi-II

Cls 

Chander Shekhar (SFS)
Divisional Forest Officer 

Forest Division Bhadarwah